PRODUCTS DESIGNED TO RESTORE, ENHANCE, AND MAINTAIN YOUR FLOOR
FLOORING SOLUTIONS
Superabrasive is a leader in the concrete grinding, polishing and
fl oor maintenance industry with 35 years of experience. We proudly
manufacture all the tools and equipment we o� er, and we are committed
to developing the best quality solutions for fl ooring contractors.
With a focus on simplicity and e�  ciency, our products and programs are
suitable for a vast variety of fl oor types and deliver superior performance,
productivity and reliability.
OUR
COMPANY
SUPRASHINE THE NEW STANDARD
FOR FLOOR MAINTENANCE
Mechanical cleaning and polishing
 with diamond technology for long-
 lasting results.
No chemicals required - use with
 water.
Use with your standard cleaning
 machines (bu� ers, auto scrubbers,
 burnishers, etc).
Cost-e� ective solutions that fi t your
 fl oor care needs.
the most complete & effective
range of pads for floor
restoration and maintenance
Item Number Description Size
SRG-0400-17 SUPRASHINE 400 GRIT, RED 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
SRG-0800-17 SUPRASHINE 800 GRIT, WHITE 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
SRG-1800-17 SUPRASHINE 1800 GRIT, YELLOW 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
SRG-3500-17 SUPRASHINE 3500 GRIT, GREEN 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
SRG-8000-17 SUPRASHINE 8000 GRIT, SILVER 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
Item Number Description Size
SRG-0400-20 SUPRASHINE 400 GRIT, RED 20”, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
SRG-0800-20 SUPRASHINE 800 GRIT, WHITE 20”, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
SRG-1800-20 SUPRASHINE 1800 GRIT, YELLOW 20”, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
SRG-3500-20 SUPRASHINE 3500 GRIT, GREEN 20”, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
SRG-8000-20 SUPRASHINE 8000 GRIT, SILVER 20”, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
Item Number Description Size
SRG-0400-27 SUPRASHINE 400 GRIT, RED 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
SRG-0800-27 SUPRASHINE 800 GRIT, WHITE 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
SRG-1800-27 SUPRASHINE 1800 GRIT, YELLOW 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
SRG-3500-27 SUPRASHINE 3500 GRIT, GREEN 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
SRG-8000-27 SUPRASHINE 8000 GRIT, SILVER 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
versatile and e�  cient
SUPRASHINE
REGULAR PADS
400 GRIT | 800 GRIT | 1800 GRIT | 3500 GRIT | 8000 GRIT
Professional range of pads with fl exible material to deep clean,
upgrade and maintain all types of coated and uncoated, hard
and resilient fl oors.
O� ered in all popular sizes from 5” to 28” diameter.
Also available in rectangular shapes.
Item Number Description Size
SHP-0800-17 SUPRASHINE HP 800 GRIT, ORANGE 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
SHP-1800-17 SUPRASHINE HP 1800 GRIT, BLUE 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
SHP-3500-17 SUPRASHINE HP 3500 GRIT, PINK 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
Item Number Description Size
SHP-0800-20 SUPRASHINE HP 800 GRIT, ORANGE 20”, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
SHP-1800-20 SUPRASHINE HP 1800 GRIT, BLUE 20”, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
SHP-3500-20 SUPRASHINE HP 3500 GRIT, PINK 20”, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
Item Number Description Size
SHP-0800-27 SUPRASHINE HP 800 GRIT, ORANGE 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
SHP-1800-27 SUPRASHINE HP 1800 GRIT, BLUE 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
SHP-3500-27 SUPRASHINE HP 3500 GRIT, PINK 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
A dedicated range of HIGH PERFORMANCE pads with fl exible
material for daily maintenance of HIGH TRAFFIC fl oors, as well as
to upgrade any fl oor during daily maintenance.
O� ered in all popular sizes from 5” to 28” diameter.
Also available in rectangular shapes.
SUPRASHINE
HIGH PERFORMANCE
one pad maintenance solution
2x
800 GRIT | 1800 GRIT | 3500 GRIT
Item Number Description Size
SHD-0220-17 SUPRASHINE HD 220 GRIT, BROWN 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
SHD-0400-17 SUPRASHINE HD 400 GRIT, RED 17”, 2-PACK 17 inch / 432 mm
Item Number Description Size
SHD-0220-20 SUPRASHINE HD 220 GRIT, BROWN 20, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
SHD-0400-20 SUPRASHINE HD 400 GRIT, RED 20”, 2-PACK 20 inch / 508 mm
Item Number Description Size
SHD-0220-27 SUPRASHINE HD 220 GRIT, BROWN 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
SHD-0400-27 SUPRASHINE HD 400 GRIT, RED 27”, 2-PACK 27 inch / 686 mm
220 GRIT
220
400
800
1800
3000
BUFF
SHD-0220
SHD-0400
SRG-0800
SRG-1800
SRG-3000
SRG-8000
400 GRIT
The SupraShine HD tough material is ideal for surface preparation
and chemical-free stripping with water only.
Can be used with high-speed and low-speed machines.
O� ered in all popular sizes from 5” to 28” diameter.
Also available in rectangular shapes.
SUPRASHINE
HEAVY DUTY PADS
SHINEPRO    VS    SUPRASHINE
SHD-0220
SHD-0400
SRG-0800
SRG-1800
SRG-3000
SRG-8000
First Generation Pads New Generation Pads
chemical-free stripping
The Diamond Screens are designed for repair of tra�  c patterns and
stains on concrete fl oors. Our proprietary electroplated technology
o� ers signifi cantly longer life compared to other diamond systems.
Use the Screens wet on weighted swing machines or auto
scrubbers with water or neutral cleaner.
O� ered in several sizes from 13” to 27” diameter.
PATENTED
DESIGN
* European part numbers for the screen - add “W” after the size, i.e. #DS-14W-220.
ELECTROPLATED
DIAMOND SCREENS
220 GRIT 400 GRIT 600 GRIT
Item Number Description Size
DS-17-220 ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SCREEN, 17”, 220 GRIT 17 inch / 432 mm
DS-17-400 ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SCREEN, 17”, 400 GRIT 17 inch / 432 mm
DS-17-600 ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SCREEN, 17”, 600 GRIT 17 inch / 432 mm
Item Number Description Size
DS-20-220 ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SCREEN, 20”, 220 GRIT 20 inch / 508 mm
DS-20-400 ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SCREEN, 20”, 400 GRIT 20 inch / 508 mm
DS-20-600 ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SCREEN, 20”, 600 GRIT 20 inch / 508 mm
Item Number* Description Size
DS-14-220 ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SCREEN, 14”, 220 GRIT 14 inch / 355 mm
DS-14-400 ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SCREEN, 14”, 400 GRIT 14 inch / 355 mm
DS-14-600 ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SCREEN, 14”, 600 GRIT 14 inch / 355 mm
Item Number Description Size
SHB-050-5 SUPRASHINE HYBRID 50 GRIT, 5” 5 inch / 127 mm
SHB-100-5 SUPRASHINE HYBRID 100 GRIT, 5” 5 inch / 127 mm
SHB-200-5 SUPRASHINE HYBRID 200 GRIT, 5” 5 inch / 127 mm
SHB-400-5 SUPRASHINE HYBRID 400 GRIT, 5” 5 inch / 127 mm
SHB-800-5 SUPRASHINE HYBRID 800 GRIT, 5” 5 inch / 127 mm
SHB-1800-5 SUPRASHINE HYBRID 1800 GRIT, 5” 5 inch / 127 mm
SHB-3000-5 SUPRASHINE HYBRID 3000 GRIT, 5” 5 inch / 127 mm
SHB-BUFF-5 SUPRASHINE HYBRID BUFF GRIT, 5” 5 inch / 127 mm
50 | 100 | 200 | 400 | 800 | 1800 | 3000 | 8000
SupraShine Hybrids are 5” pads featuring a true hybrid bond
and inverse velcro attachment, designed to eliminate stains,
scratches, and orange peel, restore and polish surfaces.
Suitable for concrete, terrazzo and natural stone.
Attach to a non-woven pad, and use with low-speed machines
and water.
SUPRASHINE
HYBRID TOOLS
SUPRASHINE WITH
LOW-SPEED MACHINES
SUPRASHINE WITH
HIGH-SPEED MACHINES
auto scrubbers, bu�ers burnishers
SIMPLE, EFFECTIVE, SUSTAINABLE FLOOR CAREFLOOR RESTORATION MADE EASY
Light Grinding and Polishing with WaterConcrete, Terrazzo, Natural Stone
info@superabrasive.us  |  superabrasive.com  |  706-658-1122